Flexeel A
ir H
ose and FlexR
eel H
ose R
eel
HOSE AND TUBING
A
U
TO
M
O
TI
V
E
FLEXEEL® REINFORCED POLYURETHANE
STRAIGHT AIR HOSE
Flexeel polyurethane reinforced hose offers an excellent alternative to bulkier
rubber hoses. It is extremely lightweight and tough, and is ideal for either
outdoor road service use or indoor body shop use.  Flexeel retains its flexibility
even in cold environments. The reinforced construction eliminates the
possibility of having the various layers separate due to constant expansion and
contraction during pulsating operations.  Flexeel is available with reusable
strain relief fittings.
Features:
• Retains flexibility in subzero temperatures.
• UV stabilized for a longer outdoor service life.
• Easy to wrap and store.
• Resistant to lubricating oils, greases and abrasion.
• Strain relief ends incorporate a built-in reusable fitting, which make these
hoses field-repairable.  The fitting provides an extremely tight bend radius,
giving the user a greater range of motion, extending the life of the hose
and virtually eliminating the possibility of kinking.
I.D. Length Fitting Model
1/4" 25' 1/4" MPT A750DD25 Color
1/4" 50' 1/4" MPT A750DD50 Color
1/4" 100' 1/4" MPT A750DD100 Color
1/4" 500' No Fittings (reel) A750D500 Color
5/16" 25' 1/4" MPT A750ED25 Color
5/16" 50' 1/4" MPT A750ED50 Color
5/16" 100' 1/4" MPT A750ED100 Color
5/16" 500' No Fittings (reel) A750E500 Color
3/8" 25' 1/4" MPT A750FD25 Color
3/8" 25' 3/8" MPT A750FF25 Color
3/8" 35' 1/4" MPT A750FD35 Color
3/8" 35' 3/8" MPT A750FF35 Color
3/8" 50' 1/4" MPT A750FD50 Color
3/8" 50' 3/8" MPT A750FF50 Color
3/8" 100' 1/4" MPT A750FD100 Color
3/8" 100' 3/8" MPT A750FF100 Color
3/8" 200' No Fittings (reel) A750F200 Color
1/2" 25' 1/2" MPT A750HH25
1/2" 50' 1/2" MPT A750HH50
1/2" 100' 1/2" MPT A750HH100
1/2" 500' No Fittings (reel) A750H500
Working Pressure
Hose I.D. Hose O.D. Temperature Range at 70º F
1/4" 3/8" - 40° F to 165° F 200 PSI
5/16" .473" - 40° F to 165° F 200 PSI
3/8" 9/16" - 40° F to 165° F 200 PSI
.440" .700" - 40° F to 165° F 200 PSI
See page 32 for replacement fittings.
FLEXEEL® REINFORCED POLYURETHANE
COILED AIR HOSE
This hose has excellent coil memory, a very small bend radius, a tight coil
diameter and up to 90% working length.  The 8" supply end and 16" working end
pigtails eliminate the need for a whip hose.  Withstands 200 PSI working
pressure.
Retracted
I.D. Length Fitting Length Model
1/4" 10' 1/4" MPT 9" A751ADD10 Color
1/4" 15' 1/4" MPT 14.5" A751ADD15 Color
1/4" 25' 1/4" MPT 26.5" A751ADD25 Color
5/16" 25' 1/4" MPT 26.5" A751AED25 Color
3/8" 15' 3/8" MPT 16.7" A751AFF15 Color
3/8" 25' 3/8" MPT 29" A751AFF25 Color
FLEXREEL HOSE REEL
FlexReel offers a neat and compact storage solution for your Flexeel hose.  The
reel is constructed of steel and powder coated to resist corrosion. Multiple
mounting accessories available.
Stud Wall Plate
(A753WP)
Hand Carry Caddy (A753HC)
Hose Fitting Hose
I.D. Size Length Model
1/4" 1/4" 100' A753D100 Color
1/4" 1/4" 200' A753D200 Color
5/16" 1/4" 100' A753E100 Color
5/16" 1/4" 150' A753E150 Color
3/8" 3/8" 100' A753F100 Color
17
To order, call 732-432-7177.
Color Code
Transparent Red  . . . . . . .TR
Transparent Yellow  . . . . .TY
Color Code
Transparent Red  . . . . . . .TR
Transparent Yellow  . . . . .TY
Transparent blue is standard color.  For red or
yellow, use color code.
Transparent blue is
standard color.  For red or
yellow, use color code.
Color Code
Transparent Red  . . . . . . .TR
Transparent Yellow  . . . . .TY
Transparent blue is
standard color.  For red or
yellow, use color code.